Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

BANK-Yes Bank
Reconciliation Statement
1-Jun-25 to 15-Jun-25

~ Date Particulars Instrument No. Instrument Bank Date Deposit
R Date
Available Only in Books
12-Jun-25 INVE-Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 335009 12-Jun-25
12-Jun-25 USL- Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd. 957410 12-Jun-25 3,67,796.00

- Balance as per Company Books :
Available Only in Books

o Expected Bank Balance as of 15-Jun-25:

Page 1
Withdrawal

3,67,796.00
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Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

BANK-Yes Bank Book

1-Jun-25 to 15-Jun-25

Page 1

Particulars Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

2-Jun-25 By TDS-10% Professional Charges

Same Bank Transfer

3-Jun-25 By INVE-odiReally Gagilapur LLP
Same Bank Transfer

Same Bank Transfer

Same Bank Transfer

Same Bank Transfer

Same Bank Transfer

NEFT 3-6-2025

Opening Balance

Payment
By INVE-Modi Realty Vikarabad LLP Payment
2-6-2025

Being payment to INVE-Modi
Realty Vikarabad LLP towards

funds transfer

10,000.00 Cr

Payment

3-6-2025 5,000.00 Cr
Being payment to INVE-Modi
Realty Gagillapur LLP towards

funds transfer

Payment

3-6-2025 4,410.00 Cr
Being payment to Nilgiri Estates
Owner Association against mmc
charges Villas 5 nos - 129,132,
148,149 & 150 etc for the month of
june 25

By Nigii Estates Ouner Association

Payment
3-6-2025 1,764.00 Cr
Being payment to Nilgiri Estates
Owner Association against mmc
charges model villa no. 131 for the
month june 25

By NigiiEstates Ouner Association

Payment
3-6-2025 3,510.00 Cr
Being payment to AVR Gulmohar
Welfare Association against mmc
charges villa no. 43 for the month
of june 25

By AVR Gumohar Welfre Associaton

Payment
3-6-2025 3,240.00 Cr

Being payment to MPSVC against
credit balance

By SPlodiPropetes Pt Lt Semices

Payment
5,000.00 Cr

By INVE-Hodi Reaty Genome Vlly LLP

Being payment to INVE-Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
funds transfer

Carried Over

PAY/10042
PAY/10044

PAY/10046

PAY/10049

PAY/10050

PAY/10051

PAY/10052

PAY/10053

2,47,876.02

744.00
10,000.00

5,000.00

4,410.00

1,764.00

3,510.00

3,240.00

5,000.00

2,47,876.02 33,668.00

continued ...



Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)
BANK-Yes Bank Book : 1-Jun-25to 15-Jun-25

Page 2

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No.

Debit Credit

Brought Forward

4-Jun-25 To  (SHalni3l Sty Receipt
Cheque/DD 642125 4-6-2025 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 642125 dt. 04-06-25
SBI, Chiddadpalli received from Mr.
Srinivasulu Kondapuram/ Deepika
pasham against Villa no. 129 at NE

REC/10012

To (STl S o D Receipt
Cheque/DD 642126 4-6-2025 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 642126 dt. 04-06-25
SBI, Chiddadpalli received from Mr.
Srinivasulu Kondapuram/ Deepika
pasham against Villa no. 129 at NE

REC/10013

To  CUSHabo L3 St o Dy Receipt
Cheque/DD 676202 4-6-2025 3,75,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 676202 dt. 04-06-25
SBI, Chiddadpalli received from Mr.
Srinivasulu Kondapuram/ Deepika
pasham against Villa no. 129 at NE

REC/10014

7-Jun-25 By USL-Modi Housing Put. Ltd.
RTGS

Payment
7-6-2025 20,00,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Housing
Pvt. Ltd. against loan

PAY/10054

By EMPM Suresh- Seles Commission Payment PAY/10055

Same Bank Transfer 7-6-2025  29,400.00 Cr
Being payment to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing against Suresh -
sales incentives at MMRHPL Villa

no. 132 at NE.

By ENPlfesh Prasa Sls Commisson Payment PAY/10056

Same Bank Transfer 7-6-2025  40,450.00 Cr
Being payment to Katarala Mahesh
Prasad against sales incentives

villa no. 132 at NE

By ENP-iaheh Prasa Sles Comnission Payment PAY/10057

Same Bank Transfer 7-6-2025  11,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Nilgiri Estates

against Mahesh Prasad debit

balance Rs. 56,000 /- as per the

sales - incetives payable statement
prepared by Venkataramana dt 21

-04-25.

12-Jun-25 By INVE-Modi Redlty Pocharam LLP Payment
Cheque 335009 12-6-2025 3,67,796.00 Cr
Being Chq 335009 issued to INVE
-Modi Realty Pocharam LLP
towards funds transfer

PAY/10058

Carried Over

2,47,876.02 33,668.00

10,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

3,75,000.00

20,00,000.00

29,400.00

40,450.00

11,000.00

3,67,796.00

26,22,876.02  24,82,314.00

continued ...



Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)

BANK-Yes Bank Book  : 1-Jun-25to 15-Jun-25 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 26,22,876.02 24,82,314.00
12-Jun-25 To USL- Modi Housing Put, Ltd. Receipt REC/10015  3,67,796.00
Cheque/DD 957410 12-6-2025 3,67,796.00 Dr
Being Chq 957410 Dt. 16-05-25
Yes bank Ltd received from MHTR
on behalf of MHPL account.
14-Jun-25 By IVEHodi Reaty Genome Vlly LLP Payment PAY/10059 2,00,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 14-6-2025 2,00,000.00 Cr
Being payment to INVE-Modirealty
Genome Valley LLP towards funds
transfer
By INVE-Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP Payment PAY/10060 2,00,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 14-6-2025 2,00,000.00 Cr
Being payment to INVE-Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
funds transfer
29,90,672.02  28,82,314.00
By  Closing Balance 1,08,358.02
29,90,672.02 29,90,672.02




Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

Cash Book

1-Jun-25 to 15-Jun-25

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Jun-25 To Opening Balance 985.00

By Closing Balance 985.00

985.00 985.00




